FILED FOR RECORD SKAMANIA GO. WASH BY BRADASHA CO. HLLD

| RETURN ADDRESS | | | | | | | JUL 9 | 10 08 | an "L |
|---|-------------------------------------|--|--|-------------------------------------|---|---------------------------|---|---|---|
| | · | | | | | | | 110 | selz |
| | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | GARY | 'M. OL | K SON |
| - | | | | | | | Continue and | 11 | |
| | · | ~~ | | | | | Soft tuge | ~ | _ |
| | | | | | | | a lined | - Line | |
| | | | | | | | Hailed | | |
| STATE OF WASHIND DEPARTMENT OF STATE OF WASHING | . | MANUF/ AP | ACTUR PLICA | | <u>k</u> | STITLE ELI STRANSFE | R IN LOC | N ATION | |
| Anyone who knowld of a felony, and upo | igly makes a fa n conviction m | ise statement o ay be punished | of a material d by a fine, l | fact is gui nprisonm | ity ent, or bot | □REMOVAI h. (RCW 46.1: | . FROM R 2.210) | EAL PR | OPERT |
| MANUFACTURE | DHOME | | 47em 27 heren som man en | | | | | | |
| TPO / PLATE N IMBER | YEAR | MAKE | LENGTHWID | | | ITIFICATION NUM | | | |
| 2 LAND | 2001 | Wave::ly | 66 X | 28 LEGAL | | 31A17459 | | | |
| MANUFACTURED H | OUC WILL DE | T'S AFEIVES | C) peuo | | REAL PRO | PERTY TAX PARK | EL NUMBER | Approximated by Principles | |
| | LOCK | PLAT NAME | LI HEMO | AED. | <u> </u> | 8-28-2-2 | | | |
| 2 | | Juli | e's Sho | rt Plat | | SECTI | ONTOWNSHII | MANGE | |
| G GRANTOR(S) RE | GISTERED/LE | GAL OWNER(S | 5) | ADDITI | | MES ON PAG | | | |
| 30 | MICO | NOWBER | F REGISTERED | OWNERS | | NUMBER OF L | EGAL OWNER | 5 | |
| Douglas S. G. | | لے | <u> 45</u> | <u> 25</u> | | | | ······································ | |
| Trisa Gress | SIGNED OWNER | - 1 | Carl. | k. ' | W. | | | | |
| PO Box 1118 | فرط فالمسرو وجيو وجهور والمساسات | | CITY | 1 | 7 | | | CODE | |
| AME OF LEGAL OWNER | | | Stevens | on | | W | 98 | 648 | |
| National City | Mortgage ALOWNER | Co. | +- | - | *************************************** | | | 7 | |
| ADDRESS | | 1 | CITY | | | ST | ATE ZIP | CODE | ٩. |
| 1 SW Columbia GRANTEE | Street | #440 | Portla | nđ | | 0 | R 97 | 258 | 4 |
| DEPARTMENT OF | Themers | | | | | | | *************************************** | |
| DO SOLEMNLY AT | EST UNDER P | ENALTY OF PE | RJURY TH/ | TI/WEA | M/ARE/TH | E REGISTER | ED OWNE | R(S) OF T | HIS |
| PENIOLE AND THIS II | ALCHMATION | is accurate: ner and Title, if | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | 0.0 | | | |
| Signature of Additional NOTAHY SEAL OR STA | Hegistered Ow | | | | 200000 | STEREDOW | W1 | | |
| | State | pf Washington | o / | TOATION | | actic to beani | hart | | |
| Nowary Pu | buc | County of | Sta | Mont 1" | ` | before me | on Jul | Ne- 7 | 200/ |
| State of Wash | mgron Handi 48— | | | | Signa | iture — 2 | 11- | who | 2- |
| JAMES R COPE | EXPIRES. | , i' NAME OF REG | ISTERED OWNE | iA . | مت ا | NOTARYO | AGENT | r 1) | |
| September 1 | 3,2003 Dy PF | INT NAME OF REGI | STERED OWNE | R | _ Jo | ED NAME OF NO | TARY COPO | don | 78 |
| L | Title | | 0 4007 | | | AND: County | Office No. O Dealer No. O Expiration Date | В <u>В.</u> / | 7-03 |
| TITLECOMPANY | CERTIFICATION | ALERSHIP POSITIC | *************************************** | ni inantana manania a . | | | | iĐ | |
| certify that the legal de | scription of the l | and and owners | hip is true ar | d correct p | er the real | property recor | ds. | *************************************** | |
| AME (TYPED OR PRINTED) | | | | TITLE CO | MPANY / PHO | NE NUMBER | | | *************************************** |
| GNATURE / POSITION | | reason beautimatical de la company de la com | Riceron interconstitutation | ė tramplinininas saus se | | | DA | TE | |
| nalizo this applicatio | n with a Licens | ing Agent with | in 10 calend | ar days of | the date T | itle Company | Heoresen | tative sim | 18. |
| BUILDING PERMIT | OFFICE CERT | FICATION | | | | | | | |
| certify that: 名 | the manufacture a building permi | ed home has bee t has been issue | en affixed to l ed for this our | he real pro | perly as de | scribed. | rected unor | Complete | ,,, |
| ME (TYPED OR FRINTED) | ٠٨ ١ | BLDG | PERMIT OFFI | DE/PHONE # | | | PERMIT # | Southering | ··· |
| SNATURE / POSITION | ribrat | 5 | 09-4 | 27-9 | 1484 | | <u> 38-0</u> | <u> </u> | |
| Mulan 4 | Mola L (R/8/98)OR Page | 1012, BW | ldugg | Ins | pecto | Υ | 6-2 | 6-01 | |

BOOK 212 PAGE 141

1. 机装置

| 6 SIGNATURE OF LEGA | LOWNER | · · | | | | | ************************************** | |
|--|----------------------|------------------------------|-----------|------------------|-------------|---------------|---|--------------------------|
| S/GNATURE OF LEGAL O | | CATES CONS | ENT FOR | ELIMINATION | ON OF T | TLE/REM | OVAL FRO | OM REAL PROPERTY |
| | | | | 100 | | J []. | 4 / ~ | Aliron |
| Signature of Lage | I Jwner and | Title, IF APPL | ICABLE . | KNAN | - 17 | | /L/2 |) CUSURIO |
| Signature of Additional Legs | l Owner and | Title, IF APPLI | CABLE . | | , | Y V | | |
| NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP | | NOTARIZ | ATICINO | ERT!FICATION | ONFOR | LEGALOW | NER(3)S | IGNATURE |
| | State of | MARINE | 00 | Hrono | · 0. | Signedora | | limbar |
| OFFICIA OFFICIA | | County of | 77777 | TITOIL | <i>T</i> . | befor | me on _ | raidor - |
| NOTARY PUBL | E-DUREN IC-OPEGON | | | | Sla | nature | Swia | A One Klago |
| NOTARY PUBL COMMISSION | NO. 336438 | T NAME OF LEGA | AL OWNER | | J.g. | | RY OR AGE | A DOMESTIC |
| MY COMMUSSION EXP | RESIJELY 13, 20 | NAME OF LEGA | OWNER | | | OALVO- | LEE | Duren |
| | 1 | I TEMBLE OF LEGI | T OAAMEN | | PHI | Co | unty/Office | No. OR |
| and the second s | Title DEAL | ERSHIP F SITIO | N/AGENT/N | YRATO | | AND: | Dealer tary Expire! | No. OR |
| LAND DESCRIPTION (A | logal descr | ription of the i | and can | be obtained | from the | | | |
| A trace of land | in the N | Northwest | Quar | ter of t | he No | rthwest | Quart | er of |
| Section 28, Town | ship 3 N | North, Ra | inge 8 | East: of | the I | Willame | tte Me | ridian in |
| the County of Sk | amania, | STate of | Wash: | ington, | descr: | ibed as | follo | ws: |
| Lot 2 of the JUL | LE'S SHO | ORT PLAT, | reco | rded in | Book : | 3 of Sh | ort Pl | ats, Page |
| 377, Skamania Co | лизу кес | ords. | 7 | - 70- | | | | |
| | | | . 1 | , w | | | - 40 | . 1 |
| | - 4 | 7 | L 1 | b . | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| DEALER'S REPORT OF | | | | | | | | |
| I CENTIFY THAT THIS INI ANY REQUIRED SALES | TAX HAS BE | EN COLLEC | THE VE | HICLE IS CL | EAR OF | ENCUMBR | ances e | KCEPT AS SHOWN. |
| EALER NAME (TYPED OF PRINTS | 5) | | | | WA DEAL | ER NUMBER | 0/ | TE OF SALE |
| | | N/TAX RATE [| |) II | | | T | . |
| USE TAX EXEMPT | Sale to a Ce | rtifled Tribal m | emberon | the reservation | n (attach | notarized st | etement o | f delivery). |
| COUNTY AUDITOR/AGE | NT LICENSI | ing office A | APPROV | AL: (Not for | use by Si | ubagents) | | · |
| ertify that the above applicati brecording of this form. | STappears to | have been con | npletodoc | errectly, and th | e :: pplica | nthas suffici | entdocum | entation to proceed with |
| ME (TYPED OR PRINTED) | | | | | YTAUCO | OFFICE/VFS O | PERATOR N | UMBER |
| | ser | ٦, | | | | 30-0 | 11-08 | |
| BNATURE O | 1.5. | | | | | | DAT | E |
| VITLE FEES | TOPE | | | | | | | 1-9-01 |
| ING FEE APPLICA | TION | MOBILE HOME | FEE | ELIMINATION F | EF | USE TAX | | SUBAGENT FEES |
| | | | | | | 002 1701 | | SOBAGENT PEES |
| | | | | <u> </u> | | I | | TOTAL FEES & TAX |
| | | | | | | | | |
| IMPORTANT: One | in the annil | oollaa baa b | | | | | | |
| Lice | insing Cific | cation has b s, take your | applicat | ion form to | the Cou | inty Recor | dina Offic | 20 |
| Het | ain proof of | trie recordir | na fees r | oald. If the F | Recordin | na Office re | ataine | |
| you | r original ap | pplication for | m, obtai | n a certifiec | copy o | f the recor | ded form | |
| APPLICANT | | recorded, yo | u must r | eturn to a V | ehicle L | lcensing c | iffice to f | le the |
| | Manut | actured Hom | 10 Applic | ation, pavir | id all red | quired fees | s. Vehicle | • |
| L | | ng subagent | | | | | *************************************** | |
| For full instruction | ns on comp | oleting this fo | orm for T | itle Elimina | lion, Re | moval fron | n Real Pi | operty |
| or Transfer in Lo | CULION, See | form TD-42 | 0-730, N | fanufacture | d Home | Application | n Instruc | tions. |

The Department of Licensing has a policy of providing equal access to its services. If your sed special accommodation, please cal (360) 902-3600 or TDD (360) 664-8885.

| SIGNATURE OF LEG | | | rite to the a Transit of The | | |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| | ial owner indic | ates consent for | ZLIMINATION OF TI | rly/ Hen oval f | ROM REAL PROPERTY. |
| Signature | f Local Owner and T | He, IF APPLICABLE | 118ch 1-10 | Mun | Clusen No |
| w/g/1va. v / | | | , | T V | |
| | | NID, IF APPLICABLE _ | - | | |
| MOTARY SEAL OR ST | | NOTARIZATION/CI | ERTIFICATIONFOR | EGAL OWNER(S) | SIGNATURE |
| | State of \ | | 1 | Signed or allested | tink as |
| ZALLA OF | FICIAL SEAL | County of Marie | AND COLUCTO | beloga me an | ापी देश |
| TANKET LAUR | A LEE-CLINEN | | - 6. Th. | | South the |
| NOTARY | PUBLIC-DHY CON | NAME OF LIGAL OWNER | Sig | ALLO YANYON | |
| WY COMMASSE | ON EXPIRES MAY 13, 200 | . | 1 | | E-Duren |
| *************************************** | PERMIT | NAME OF LEGAL OWNER | PRI | TED NAME OF NOTAR | |
| | TE:a | | - T | County/Off | No. OF |
| | DRIALI | MARINE POSITION/AGENTA | YKATO | AND: Det | ration Date |
| LAND DERCRIPT | ON (A legal desor | etion of the land can | on obtained from the | | The second secon |
| The same of the sa | | The second secon | The second secon | The same of the sa | Committee of the contract of t |
| rentan on . | na in the N | orthwest Quar | er or the No | rthwest Quar | rter of |
| . cos manual de | comments 3 N | orch, Range 8 | East or the | Villamette 1 | deridian in |
| ne country in | . Skamania, | STate of Wash: | ingron, descr | ibed as tol. | Lowe: |
| of 2 of the | JULIE'S SHO | RT PLAT, recor | ded in Book . | 3 of Short I | Plats, Page |
| 377, Skamanda | a County Rac | ords. | | 76. | |
| - 10 1 | | | | | |
| | | la. | - | N. Th | , – |
| | \ 7 | . | | | / ~ |
| | \ '' | | | 11 | , , |
| DEAVEDIS DEB | DTOES A | • | \mathcal{L} | 7// | |
| | | I CODY OF THE LO | | | |
| I CERTIFY THAT | | IS CORNECT. THE VE | HCLE IS CLEAN ÓF | encumbrances | S EXCEPT ÁN SHOWN. |
| ANY REQUIRED S | HIS INFORMATION ALES TAX HAS BE | IS CORRECT. THE VE EN COLLECTED. | 4.0 | engumbianges Bandmasa | Christian de la companya del companya del companya de la companya |
| I CERTIFY THAT | ALES TAX HAS BE PRINTED) | EN COLLECTED. | ₩ OEN | HE NUMBER | EXCEPT AS SHOWN. |
| ANY REQUIRED S | HIS INFORMATION ALES TAX HAS BE | enconsected. | ₩ OEN | | Christian de la companya del companya del companya de la companya |
| CERTIFY THAT ANY REQUIRED S EALER NAME (TYPER ON COLOMBIA UNCHASE PRICE | SENFORMATION LES TAX HAS BE HINYED TAX JURISDICTIO | enconsected. | SLAC / | HE NUMBER | Christian de la companya del companya del companya de la companya |
| I CERTIFY THAT ANY REQUIRED S ELLER NAME (TYPEZ ON JOCHASE PROE 73 (2) (40) LUSE TAX EX | SINFORMATION LES TAX HAS BE HINYED TAX JURISDICTIO | EN COLLECTED. | ITHORIZED E CHAPTURE | HA HUMBIER | DATH OF BALE |
| I CERTIFY THAT ANY REQUIRED S ELLER NAME (TYPEZ ON JOCHASE PROE 73 (2) (40) LUSE TAX EX | SINFORMATION LES TAX HAS BE HINYED TAX JURISDICTIO | EN COLLECTED. | ITHORIZED E CHAPTURE | HA HUMBIER | DATH OF BALE |
| I CERTIFY THAT ANY FIRGULATED S THE TANKE (TYPES OF THE TYPES OF THE T | TAX HAS BE HANGED TO THE TAX JURISDICTION OF THE TAX J | EN GOLLECTED. DIAL ENGLANG NATAX RATE DIALERGA ONLY TIME Tribal rights on the control of the | JTHORIZED BIGHATURE UND THE | BRI NUMBER // 3 () // 3 () // 3 () // 3 () // 3 () // 3 () | TOT delivery). |
| I CERTIFY THAT ANY REQUIRED S EACH NAME (TYPES OF COUNTY AUDITO Only that the above of | SINFORMATION LES TAX HAS BE PRINTED! TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURIS | EN GOLLECTED. DIAL ENGLANG NATAX RATE DIALERGA ONLY TIME Tribal rights on the control of the | JTHORIZED BIGHATURE UND THE | BRI NUMBER // 3 () // 3 () // 3 () // 3 () // 3 () // 3 () | TOT delivery). |
| I CERTIFY THAT ANY FIGURIARY SET IN TAILE (TYPE) OF THE COUNTY AUDITOR OF THE COUNTY AUD | SINFORMATION LES TAX HAS BE PRINTED! GOGLE DE CONTROL TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TO CONTROL TO CONTRO | EN GOLLECTED. DIAL ENGLANG NATAX RATE DIALERGA ONLY TIME Tribal rights on the control of the | And the specific and th | BRI NUMBER // 3 () // 3 () // 3 () // 3 () // 3 () // 3 () | DATH OF SALE (2 - 2 4 - 2 / nt of delivery). umentation to proceed with |
| I CERTIFY THAT ANY RIGILIAND INCHASE THE COUNTY AUDITO COUNTY AUDITO COUNTY AUDITO MIC (TYPE) OR PRINTED MIC (TYPE) OR PRINTED | SINFORMATION LES TAX HAS BE PRINTED! GOGLE DE CONTROL TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TO CONTROL TO CONTRO | EN GOLLECTED. DIAL ENGLANG NATAX RATE DIALERGA ONLY TIME Tribal rights on the control of the | And the specific and th | HET MILMANIA (3) Includized statement Ubage ats; Inthes sufficient doc | DATH OF BALE (2 - 2 - 4 - 0 / not delivery). umentation to proceed with |
| I CERTIFY THAT ANY RIGILIAND INCHASE THE COUNTY AUDITO COUNTY AUDITO COUNTY AUDITO MIC (TYPE) OR PRINTED MIC (TYPE) OR PRINTED | SINFORMATION LES TAX HAS BE PRINTED! GOGLE DE CONTROL TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TO CONTROL TO CONTRO | EN GOLLECTED. DIAL ENGLANG NATAX RATE DIALERGA ONLY TIME Tribal rights on the control of the | And the specific and th | BET HUMBER 23 () Inclinized stat smet Ubegente; Inthes sufficient doc OFFICEVES OPERATO | party of sale (2 - 2 / - |
| I CERTIFY THAT NY FIRCULARED S IN NAILE (TYPEO OF INCHASE THE TO I USE TAX EX COUNTY AUDITO OFFICIAL THAT HAS BOVE A ME (TYPEO OF PRINTED | SINFORMATION LES TAX HAS BE PRINTED! GOGLE DE CONTROL TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TO CONTROL TO CONTRO | EN GOLLECTED. DIAL ENGLANG NATAX RATE DIALERGA ONLY TIME Tribal rights on the control of the | And the specific and th | BET HUMBER 23 () Inclinized stat smet Ubegente; Inthes sufficient doc OFFICEVES OPERATO | DATH OF SALE 12 - 2 - 4 - 4 13 of delivery). The delivery of the proceed with the number of the nu |
| I CERTIFY THAT ANY FIGURIARY SET IN TABLE (TYPE) OF LOWITY AUDITO OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR | SINFORMATION LES TAX HAS BE INTERPRED TO THE TAX JURISDICTION TO THE TAX JURIS | EN GOLLECTED. DIAL ENGLANG NATAX RATE DIALERGA ONLY TIME Tribal rights on the control of the | And the specific and th | BET HUMBER 23 () Inclinized stat smet Ubegente; Inthes sufficient doc OFFICEVES OPERATO | That delivery). The delivery). The delivery of the delivery |
| Unchase Price Unchase Un | SINFORMATION LES TAX HAS BE PRINTED! GOGLE DE CONTROL TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TAX JURISDICTIO TO CONTROL TO CONTRO | EN GOLLECTED. DIAL ENGLANG NATAX RATE DIALERGA ONLY TIME Tribal rights on the control of the | And the specific and th | BET HUMBER 23 () Inclinized stat smet Ubegente; Inthes sufficient doc OFFICEVES OPERATO | That delivery). The delivery). The delivery of the delivery |
| I CERTIFY THAT ANY FIGURIARY SET IN TABLE (TYPE) OF LOWITY AUDITO OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR | SINFORMATION LES TAX HAS BE INTERPRED TO THE TAX JURISDICTION TO THE TAX JURIS | EN COLLECTED. OF THE PROPERTY | University, and the application of the country and the application of | BET NUMBER 23 () Inclarized Material Megente; nthas sufficient doc OFFICE/VFS OPERATO | TO of delivery). Umentation to proceed with the number |